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Ehdokas
nro

VL

PS

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028

nimi
Vapauden liitto

Airaksinen, Eveliina
Koivu, Kirsi

Lind, Mikael
Metsomaki, Maria
Turja, Johanna
Valtanen, Niina

Perussuomalaiset

Aalto, Tomi
Adenberg, Markus
Ahonkivi, Panu
Aitasalo, Tero

Aro, Antti

Aronpaa, Heikki-Eero
Astokari, Jyri
Domander, Anna
Eklund, Jarmo
Gronblom, Aleksi
Gronblom, Tarja
Haavisto, Tom
Hallberg-Kauranen, Janna
Hannula, Jarmo
Heiniluoma, Sari-Susanna
Helin, Rauli
Hietanen, Kimmo
Holopainen, Vesa
Huru, Petri
Immonen, Niina
Impola, Auli

2029 Jalava, Tuomas
2030 Jussil-Puusa, Ulrika
2031 Jarvela, Tero

2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040

Kalliokorpi, Sari
Kamppi, Tapio
Karimaki, Esa
Karmala, Pauli
Koivunen, Minna
Korjansalo, liro
Kotiranta, Sanna
Kovanen, Sami
Laaksonen, Jari

Aanista laskettu: 100,0%

Ennakkoaanet
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Aanista laskettu: 100,0%

Ehdokas v Vaalipaivéan Aanet

nro nimi Ennakkoaanet aanet yhteensa

2041 Lahtinen, Marko
2042 Laukkanen, Arto
2043 Laurila, Tapio
2044 Lehtikangas, Mika
2045 Lehtonen, Antti
2046 Lehtonen, Taina
2047 Lentovaara, Joni
2048 Luukkala, Paavo
2049 Lantinen, Ismo
2050 Markkula, Harri
2051 Merildinen, Tero
2052 Maenpaa, Pertti
2053 Maenpaa, Tero
2054 Nieminen, Marko
2055 Nurmi, Arto

2056 Nurmi, Kari

2057 Nurminen, Piia
2058 Ojala-Seppa, Soile
2059 Ostamo, Marianne
2060 Palkki, Jukka
2061 Palojoki, Jouni
2062 Palomaki, Markku
2063 Pekkola, Tuomas
2064 Peltonen, Mikko
2065 Perttula, Arto
2066 Perala, Aki

2067 Peurala, Timo
2068 Porsti, Pekka
2069 Raja-aho, Jooa
2070 Rajala, Johanna
2071 Ruuhikorpi, Antero
2072 Saarelainen, Pauliina
2073 Saarenmaa, Kari
2074 Sakari, Heidi
2075 Salonen, Jesse
2076 Seppala, Jaakko
2077 Sinkkonen, Valtteri
2078 Suni, Cene

2079 Tiitto, Jarmo
2080 Toivonen, Jami
2081 Toriseva, Seppo
2082 Tuovinen, Juha
2083 Uusitalo, Tapio
2084 Vainio, Tomi
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Ehdokas

nro
2085

2086
2087
2088
2089
2090
2091
2092
2093

VIHR

2094
2095
2096
2097
2098
2099
2100
2101
2102
2103
2104

nimi

Virkonmaa, Jesse
Visuri, Susanna
von Wehrt, Olli
Valimaki, Matti
Weckstrom, Rony
Ylihonko, Mervi
Hannelius, Timo
Lahdensivu, Katri
Lahti, Minna

Vihrea liitto

Aalto, Sakari
Arstila, Annakaisa
Astikainen, Jenna
Brander, Merja
Elomaa, Irmeli
Flinkman, Henry
Haaslahti, Saara
Hanni, Marianna
Holm, Markus
Hyrkas, Taru

Ikonen-Kullberg, Anu

2105 Jaakkola, Noora

2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125

Keskimaki, Jennifer
Keuru, Kari
Koivisto, Heikki
Kovanen, Tuomas

Kurran-Kuusela, Vilma

Laurila, Jenni
Lehti, Heli
Leino-Holm, Minka
Leppanen, Justus
Leppapohja, Kirsi
Marjanen, Jari
Makinen, Leena
Naskali, Miia
Ojansuu, Juuli
Pihlajaviita, Juulia
Pullinen, Laura
Ranne, Kaarina
Rantamaki, Anna
Rappu, Marika
Raula, Kristiina

Aanista laskettu: 100,0%

Ennakkoaanet
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Ehdokas . Vaalipaivan Aanet
nro nimi Ennakkoaanet aanet yhteensa
2126 Rosman, Ronja

2127
2128
2129
2130
2131
2132
2133
2134
2135
2136
2137
2138
2139
2140
2141
2142
2143
2144
2145
2146
2147
2148
2149

VAS

2150
2151
2152
2153
2154
2155
2156
2157
2158
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164

Ruohola, Mikko
Saarinen, Tuula
Salonsaari, Minna-Liisa
Santala, Jarkko
Schrey, Marianne
Seikkula, Evita
Seikkula, Pirjo
Siikavirta, Marjo
Siitari, Oskari
Sirén, Tami
Sjoholm, Janne
Sulin, Ari
Saamaki, Matti
Teinonen, Heidi
Toivonen, Tiina
Tuomola, Maaret
Vesama, Kristiina
Virta, Helmi
Vuorisalo, Veera
Valikangas, Henri
Vare, Pyry
Weber, Sami
Osterlund, Teija

Vasemmistoliitto

Ahlfors, Teemu
Ailasmaa, Tapio
Alamaki, Tero
Blomros, Siri
Ekroth, Susanne
Forssell, Rasmus
Granholm, Anne
Hakala, Nea
Heinonen, Jukka
Henttinen, Kari
Hiltunen, Pekka
Horttanainen, Susanna
Hursti, Harri
Huuhka, Laura
Huuhka, Sami

2165 Jahnsson, Sisko
2166 Junell, Juha
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Ehdokas v Vaalipaivéan Aanet

nro nimi Ennakkoaanet aanet yhteensa

2167 Juutilainen, Raisa
2168 Jantti, Jaakko
2169 Kangas, Janne
2170 Kari, Pauliina
2171 Kaunisto, Mikko
2172 Ketonen, Tiia
2173 Koho, Sampsa
2174 Koivisto, Janne
2175 Koivula, llari

2176 Koivuluoma, Pauliina
2177 Koivunen, llari
2178 Koski, Mona

2179 Koykkari, Jaakko
2180 Lahtinen, Eeva
2181 Laine, Kari

2182 Laulajainen, Teemu
2183 Lehti, Elias

2184 Lehto, Jouni

2185 Lindholm, Paivi
2186 Liukas, Johanna
2187 Lahteenmaki, Tuukka
2188 Munkki, Jelena
2189 Myllykoski, Jari 1
2190 Myllari, Tonja
2191 Nieminen, Pasi
2192 Numminen, Matti
2193 Nylander, Sanna
2194 Pajukoski, Jari
2195 Puumala, Eppu
2196 Rantala, Eero
2197 Rasikko, Vesa
2198 Reikko, Leena
2199 Rosenberg, Sirkku
2200 Ruohonen, Jarmo
2201 Ruponen, Susanna
2202 Saari, Erja

2203 Saarinen, Paivi
2204 Salmi, Eija

2205 Salminen, Petri
2206 Salo, Pertti

2207 Sandelin, Piia
2208 Saukkokoski, Ari
2209 Sjéholm, Marja
2210 Skrov, Emmastiina
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Aanists laskettu: 100,0%
Ehdokas o s “
nro nimi Ennakkoaanet Vaallp;é\:‘ael: yhtle-\:::;
2211 Sointupuro, Sumu 3 0 3
2212 Telin, Tuula 0 1 1
2213 Tunturivuori, Teija 0 0 0
2214 Tuori, Pekka 0 0 0
2215 Turunen, Marianna 0 0 0
2216 Urho, Teuvo-jukka 0 0 0
2217 Valonen, Jussi 0 0 0
2218 Valtonen, Jarno 0 1 1
2219 Vandell, Markus 0 0 0
2220 Virtanen, Suvi 0 0 0
2221 Valimaki, Hilma 1 0 1
2222 Valimaki, Raimo 0 0 0
2223 Valimaki, Tuija 0 0 0
2224 Wikstrom, Seppo 0 0 0
2225 Wilen, Markku 0 0 0
2226 Yli-Siuru, Soile 1 0 1
SKP Suomen Kommunistinen Puolue
2227 Lundgren, Pekka 0 0 0
2228 Siivonen, Akira 0 0 0
LIBE Liberaalipuolue - Vapaus valita
2229 Haapalehto, Jaakko 0 0 0
2230 Jakku, Lauri 0 0 0
RKP Suomen ruotsalainen kansanpuolue
2231 Lundstrom, Tomas 0 0 0
2232 Nordling, Charlotta 0 0 0
KOK Kansallinen Kokoomus
2233 Aaltonen, Jussi 0 0 0
2234 Aho, Johanna 1 0 1
2235 Ahola, Kelpo 1 0 1
2236 Ainasoja, Eija 0 0 0
2237 Ali-Raatikainen, Raimo 1 0 1
2238 Anttila, Taru 0 0 0
2239 Aromaa, Markku 51 33 84
2240 Berg, Tiina-Leena 1 0 1
2241 Filppula, Eero 0 0 0
2242 Filppula, Pekka 0 0 0
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Ehdokas

nro
2243

2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250

nimi

Forsbacka, Veera
Heino, Lauri
Hernberg, Juha
Hollmén, Maria
Holmlund, Anne
Hayry, Ireene
Holtta, Atte
Isokorpi, Kristiina

2251 Jaspa, Marjo
2252 Joutsenlahti, Juha
2253 Jarvinen, Emilia

2254 Jarvinen, Henri

2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286

Kaski, Bia
Kaunistola, Mari
Kerstinen, Anne
Koivula, Elli-Maria
Kortessalo, Johanna
Kossi, Lassi
Kusmin, Pasi
Kuusiluoma, Maria
Kyha, Henna
Kahkoénen, Kari
Lahtinen, Peetu
Lahto, Christa
Laine, Jyrki
Lamminen, Juha
Lampela, Marja
Lehtonen, Tomi
Leija, Jari
Luodesmeri, Juuso
Lahteenmaki, Mika
Malinen, Emma
Michelin, Aaron
Myllymaa, Verna
Makinen, Jaana
Makipaa, Tiia
Nordberg, Mea
Nurmela, Jenni
Ohrankdmmen, Jukka
Oksa, Tomi

Pool, Nicolas
Puumala, Jari

Rae, Maria

Raita, Satu

Aanista laskettu: 100,0%

Ennakkoaanet
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Ehdokas

nro
2287

2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316

KESK

2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327

nimi

Raitakari, Hilkka
Raitanen, Rauli
Raivonen, Juha
Rajala, Katri-Piia
Ranne, Anne-Mari
Rantala, Roope
Rauhala, Riia
Rautanen, Maria
Ropo, Mikael
Rouhiainen, Jani
Routakangas, Timo
Sallila, Jarmo
Sallinen, Anu
Salminen, Sanna-Kaisa
Salo, Arja

Siitari, Johanna
Sirola, Teija
Stenfors, Jarkko
Tanhuanpaa, Saija
Tarvainen, Nea
Tiljander, Terhi
Tuominen, Hanna
Tuomisaari-Maksimainen, Petra
Uljas, Heikki
Vahteristo, Samu
Vainio, Minni
Vallimaki, Nita
Vilponen, Raija
Valimaki, Viliina
Walli, Helvi

Suomen Keskusta

Ahopelto, Lauri
Airila, Laura
Ankelo, Kimmo
Forss, Leo

Grohn, Jouni
Haapasalo, Hannu
Haikkonen, Aila
Hakala, Vilho
Hatanpaa, Matti
Hautahalme-Kaksonen, Susanna
Henttonen, Mika

Aanista laskettu: 100,0%

Ennakkoaanet

O O O O O O O O O O O 0O OO O O O OO oo oo o o o N o o o

O O O O W O O o O o w

Vaalipaivan
aanet

o

O N P O O O F OO O O 0O 0O O0OO0OO0ODO0OO0ODO0oODOoODOoODOoOwWwOoOOoor oo

O O r ON O K P O O O

Aanet
yhteensa

O N P O O O F O O O O O OO O0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0ODOLOOLO WO O O WwWOo o o

O O O Ul O KB OO W



Aluevaalit 2025

13.4.2025

Satakunnan hyvinvointialue
608 Pomarkku

Ryhmittain ehdokkaiden aanet

Tarkastuslaskenta

Sivu 9
16.4.2025
13:21
KT29

Ehdokas

nro
2328

2329
2330
2331

nimi

Holmstrém, Soile
Hoppendorff, Seila
Hosike, llkka
Harkala, Auli

2332 Jalonen, Jenni
2333 Jalonen, Riikka
2334 Jokinen, Mervi

2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352
2353
2354
2355
2356
2357
2358
2359
2360
2361
2362
2363
2364
2365
2366
2367
2368
2369
2370
2371

Kalli, Eeva
Kalliomaki, Kimmo
Kantola, Juha
Karjalainen, Jarkko
Kerola, Keijo
Kiljunen, Kati
Koivisto, Arimo
Koivisto, Vesa
Korkeaoja, Hannu
Korkeaoja, Juha
Kortell, Marja
Korvala, Mirva
Koskela, Matti
Koskinen, Jukka
Kotiranta, Anna-Maija
Kuisma, Aulikki
Kujala-Falk, Susanna
Kulmala, Paivi
Kulonpaa, Kimmo
Kylldinen, Paivi
Kyla-Setala, Minna
Lahdenpaa, Merja
Lahtinen, Ville
Laukkanen, Kaisa
Lehtinen, Esa
Lepisto, Jari
Marttila, Rami
Mielonen, Eero
Makela, Paivi
Nikula, Heimo
Nikula-Hakli, Tuula
Nurmoranta, Janiina
Naveri, Enni

Ollila, Hannu
Ollila, Helena
Pajunen, Konsta
Pellikka, Leena

Aanista laskettu: 100,0%

Ennakkoaanet
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A&nista laskettu: 100,0%

Ehdokas s s -

nro nimi Ennakkoaanet Vaallp;lé\:‘ael: yhtle-\:::;
2372 Peltola, Jenni 11 4 15
2373 Peltola, Seppo 0 0 0
2374 Peltomaa, Kaarlo 145 136 281
2375 Pelttari, Marko 0
2376 Peurala, Matti 2
2377 Pohjankivi, Katri 3
2378 Rantalainen, Johanna 0
2379 Rantanen, Juha 0
2380 Salmio, Marita 13

2381 Salonen, Tomi
2382 Satola, Hanna
2383 Seppala, Juhani
2384 Siren, Piia

2385 Stenroos, Johanna
2386 Sulkava, Heli

2387 Suni, Elina

2388 Syvakuru, Petri
2389 Talosaari, Jenni
2390 Tuliniemi, Kauko
2391 Tuominen, Eeva-Liisa
2392 Tuominen, Matti
2393 Tuomisto, Krista
2394 Vaitomaa, Marja
2395 Vesti, Aura

2396 Viikila, Maarit
2397 Viinamaki, Niko
2398 Viitala, Jaakko
2399 Voutilainen, Teemu
2400 Vaha-Ettala, Niklas
2401 Vaha-Kreula, Tiina
2402 Yliluoma, Johanna

LIIK  Liike Nyt

2403 Haapaniemi, Jari
2404 )arvinen, Eija
2405 )arvinen, Marko
2406 Laurila, Eero
2407 Lehvonen, Keijo
2408 Paasinen, Anna
2409 Rahtu, Oskari
2410 Rajamaki, Julia
2411 Saarto, Janne
2412 Salminen, Krista
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Ehdokas

nro
2413

2414
2415

KD

2416
2417
2418
2419
2420
2421

nimi

Salo, Petri
Sydansavel, Eve
Oling, Henrik

Aanista laskettu: 100,0%

Ennakkoaanet

Suomen Kristillisdemokraatit (KD)

Fager, Annika
Flyktig, Emmi
Hakala, Niina
Halminen, Markus
Halminen, Tuomas
Huhtala, Tiina

2422 Juntunen, Marketta

2423
2424
2425
2426
2427
2428
2429
2430
2431
2432
2433
2434
2435
2436
2437
2438
2439
2440
2441
2442
2443
2444
2445
2446
2447
2448
2449
2450
2451
2452
2453

Kankaanpaa, Kirsika
Karrinmaki, Osmo
Kivela, Jussi
Kivela, Varpu
Koivisto, Samuel
Korpela, Simo
Kuikanmaki, Eero
Kuoppala, Raija
Karmeranta, Jussi
Lehtinen, Ari
Lindeman, Allan
Maja, Juha
Makinen, Pekka
Makipaa, Seppo
Nevala, Petri
Niemi, Laura
Passilahti, Ari
Peltola, Ismo
Rantanen, Elias
Rantanen, Maarit
Rantanen, Susanna
Rintanen, Tuuli
Ruuth, Helli
Sjoholm, Olli
Torma, Jukka
Urpilainen, Nina
Vepsalainen, Tuula
Viljamaa, Tapio
Viljanen, Joel
Voutilainen, Kauno
Vahakainu, Johanna
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Ehdokas

nro

SDP

2454
2455
2456
2457
2458
2459
2460
2461
2462
2463
2464
2465
2466
2467
2468
2469
2470
2471

nimi

Aanista laskettu: 100,0%

Ennakkoaanet

Suomen Sosialidemokraattinen Puolue

Aalto, Pauliina
Ahokangas, Petri
Aitto-oja, Mika
Ala-Myé6ntaja, Janne
Alenius, Sinikka
Aro-Heinild, Asko
Breider, Rosalia
Gronholm, Petri
Hakanpaa, Ville-Matti
Heino, Mirva
Heinola, Aija
Heinola, Tea
Heljakka, Helena
Hiittenkallio, Mira
Holgeri, Anne
Horttanainen, Sini
Hanninen, Aila
Harkdénen, Tommi

2472 Jokinen-Anttila, Leena

2473
2474
2475
2476
2477
2478
2479
2480
2481
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486
2487
2488
2489
2490
2491
2492
2493
2494

Karjalainen, Milja
Karlsson, Leena
Ketola, Tuija

Kim, Jukka
Klimoff, Tuomas
Knuutila, Mia
Koivisto, Tuomas
Kokkonen, Ari
Kuhlman, Sanna
Kukkakorpi, Raija
Kahkoénen, Neea
Laitila, Laura
Lammela, Jukka
Laulainen, Arja
Laurila, Erika
Lehmuskallio-Loula, Maria
Lehto, Myrsky
Lehtonen, Harri
Leino-Murtojarvi, Katja
Levonen, Jyrki
Lindfors, Jenni
Mattila, Johanna
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Vaalipaivan
aanet
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2495 Merinen, Marjo 0

2496 Maensivu, Petra
2497 Makela, Melina
2498 Maki, Pirjo

2499 Mantyla, Anne
2500 Nurminen, Timo
2501 Pirinen, Maarit
2502 Puusa, Anna-Maija
2503 Raita-aho, Voitto
2504 Rantanen, Johanna
2505 Riikila, Johanna
2506 Roos, Katriina
2507 Rostedt, Mika
2508 Ryynanen, Joonas
2509 Salli, Olli-Pekka
2510 Sallinen, Erik
2511 Salo, Taisto

2512 Salonen, Harri
2513 Salonen, Merje
2514 Santanen, Johanna
2515 Sattilainen, Seppo
2516 Seimela, Sari
2517 Sihvo, Kasper
2518 Sjoman, Miia
2519 Slutback, Sami
2520 Soinne, Tarja
2521 Sulameri, Riitta
2522 Soédergard, Juha
2523 Tanttinen, Markku
2524 Toivonen, Johanna
2525 Uimaluoto, Marika
2526 Uusitalo, Jouni
2527 Vainio, Maaret
2528 Vaitiniemi, Ari
2529 Valtonen, Teemu
2530 Varjokumpu, Susanne
2531 Varjonen, Marjo
2532 Vauhkonen, llse
2533 Vesivalo, Rauno
2534 Viljanen, Heidi
2535 Viljanen, Jarkko
2536 Virtanen, Carita
2537 Wallenius, Pekka
2538 Ylijoki, Mirja
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Ehdokas v Vaalipaivéan Aanet
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2539 Ylimys, Noora 0 0 0



